.

KwV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customar Order Date:
13.09.2024

Customer Order Number:
1161032751

KWV Qrder Number:
110951403

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV A
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073411
Reg{j tNOR. N / 0168 323/ 07
at Re o i .
FAIRTRADE « FLO-15 28503 Gross Weight :

40.630kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (861 598 538

901408
9014405
901406
901395

700025946
700025544
700025945
700025956

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Pug Blue Shooter 10(15x2Qml)
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

ey

FCLALS NG e

KETWT

SHOATAGE:

SHOPRITE NIGAN. Hlﬂd[ﬁé ﬁ"‘l
GRN o O_,Q_:W“é\ LETE

no. OF CARYOSS:
CONT :

IECIEVLED BY

FULL SIGNATURE: 3

EMPLOYEE No: -

PERYIR

r— = = e e———gn e o

e et A At e RS e e S

— _____,_._,_.___\_mw_*

BIGNATURE 1HYALID UHLE S¢ L,F\ I K VR B ]

cs
Ccs
Ccs
cs

Di
150 x 20 1.0 [1,550.00 8.00 1,426.00
150 x 20 1.0 |1,550.00 8.00 1,426.00
150 x 20 1.0 |1,550.00 8.00 1,426.00
150 x 20 1.0 |1,550.00 8.00 1,426.00

1,426.00
1,426.00
1,426.00
1,426.00

213.90 1,639.30
213.90 1,639.90
213.90 1,639.90
213.50 1,639.90

Delivared by

BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
00S- LONDON

Liqgquor Runner Oose-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Recelved in good order

on bahalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Cuatomer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terma:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaila:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

Cheque Acc

FNB
c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




